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1 14517 André Fernandes IBC 110 115 0 200 0 115 0 150 0 115 145 80 140 90 110 40 130 300 1410

2 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 145 110 0 110 0 110 0 200 0 0 110 0 45 50 40 40 100 150 1085

3 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira CHEL 105 0 40 0 100 0 110 0 100 0 40 0 100 40 0 45 200 840

4 20866 Rúben Faustino Gomes AAC 75 20 0 60 0 0 0 60 0 0 75 200 0 10 80 0 70 150 790

5 14512 Diogo Machacaz SCBL 20 90 0 110 0 25 0 80 0 75 110 0 50 150 0 0 100 790

6 22023 Diogo Marques Barbosa FAC 55 0 80 40 30 0 0 0 55 50 0 0 115 200 40 0 150 785

7 19121 Ricardo Teixeira De Freitas CSMA 130 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 105 130 0 100 105 0 0 0 0 780

8 23300 Mindaugas Mazalskis CDRP 95 75 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 50 100 40 135 80 0 0 95 0 750

9 23537 Ben Power LFC 25 55 0 40 0 110 0 80 0 110 0 110 75 50 0 0 20 100 730

10 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 5 0 0 0 35 0 60 0 25 25 40 110 5 60 0 140 200 695

11 21761 João Faustino Gomes AAC 50 30 0 40 0 10 0 60 0 25 25 40 0 85 80 0 70 150 605

12 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NSCPT 25 25 0 60 0 90 0 40 0 85 50 40 50 85 40 0 0 100 600

13 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 0 0 0 45 0 60 0 0 0 40 0 20 80 0 20 250 515

14 21781 Pedro André Carriçal CHEL 45 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 60 0 80 0 0 0 0 505

15 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 50 30 0 40 0 10 0 40 0 55 25 60 50 50 40 0 20 100 485

16 19956 João Alferes Vermelho NGD 25 30 0 60 0 55 0 60 0 20 10 0 75 30 40 0 0 100 475

17 17825 Ricardo Soares Saraiva IBC 10 25 0 40 0 15 0 80 0 15 30 60 15 20 40 0 20 100 415

18 21271 Kevin Faria Meneses CDRP 65 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 80 65 0 65 25 0 0 0 0 390

19 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 25 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 25 30 0 25 30 110 0 0 100 365

20 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 5 0 0 0 60 40 60 0 20 30 60 25 20 0 40 0 0 355

21 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 5 40 40 0 5 40 40 0 5 30 40 15 5 60 40 20 0 350

22 12285 Albino Mendes De Freitas SCB 25 0 40 0 5 0 40 0 5 10 40 15 25 40 0 0 100 335

23 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas IBC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 150 0 5 40 0 0 0 335

24 14797 João Rolo Batista CBL 30 0 0 0 0 55 0 60 0 50 30 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 305

25 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 300

26 23962 Morten Wiborg SCB 60 0 60 0 5 80 40 0 0 245

27 23616 Samuel Fugaréu Agrela CDRP 65 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 45 0 0 40 0 235

28 22611 André Alves Nunes CAO 50 10 0 40 0 20 0 40 0 10 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 230

29 21606 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato AAC 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 10 55 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 230

30 23718 Raj Jayesh Popat SCBL 0 0 0 55 0 40 0 50 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

31 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 50 30 0 60 0 20 0 40 0 5 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 225

32 23918 Luis Moura Semedo SIMPS 55 0 0 0 115 40 0 0 0 210

33 21585 Tiago Martins De Azevedo AAE 10 30 0 60 0 30 0 40 0 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

34 7098 João Gil Algarve CDMB 75 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 20 0 205

35 23157 Martinho Melo Santos AABAC 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205

36 20567 Pedro Serpa Capaz ESMA 55 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205

37 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 55 0 0 0 20 0 40 0 5 20 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 190

38 3359 Victor Carvalho Magalhães AAC 50 0 80 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 185

39 16975 André Leal Leonor AAE 15 0 0 0 20 0 60 0 5 0 40 0 5 0 40 0 0 185

40 23881 Hong Yin SCB 35 0 80 0 25 0 40 0 0 180

41 21228 Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira CSM 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

42 12720 Joao Rodrigues Mendes VFC 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 65 0 20 50 0 0 0 0 175

43 23527 Pedro Henriques Silvério CSM 90 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

44 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 10 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 20 60 15 5 40 0 0 0 165

45 23829 Fernando Rosário Monteiro NSCPT 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 20 40 25 20 0 0 0 0 165

46 7500 Miguel Gonçalves Cunha GDS 10 10 0 0 0 55 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 155

47 21586 Rúben Martins De Azevedo AAE 10 25 0 40 0 5 0 40 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155

48 15981 Diogo Gonçalves Francisco MVD 10 10 0 40 0 30 0 40 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

49 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 20 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 40 0 0 0 145

50 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 75 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

51 18486 João Azevedo Amador CAO 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 140

52 14240 Vitor Filipe Quitério FSC 95 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

53 21555 José Nóbrega Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 130

54 23281 Arshdeep Lamba UMAC 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 130

55 23799 Sebastian Figueira Andrade AABAC 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

56 16641 Nuno Barros E Sá AABAC 70 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

57 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 30 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 110

58 15256 Diogo Cunha Ramos CSM 50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

59 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 15 0 0 0 35 0 0 25 35 0 0 0 0 110

60 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 10 0 25 20 0 0 0 0 105

61 23808 Bruno Silva Gonçalves VFC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 40 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 105

62 20010 Paulo Salgado Ferreira CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 40 0 0 100

63 13201 Joao Guerreiro Sequeira UMAC 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 45 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 95

64 20705 Gabriel Jesus Brites CBL 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 90

65 23666 Guilherme Jerónimo IBC 10 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 10 40 15 0 0 0 0 0 90

66 22425 Afonso Pereira Afonso SCB 5 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 90

67 23588 Ismael Brum Silva UMAC 10 40 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
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68 11042 Claudio Silva Gouveia VFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 40 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 90

69 23931 Luis Gonçalves Gomes VFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 40 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 90

70 17560 Ricardo Fernandes Andrade CDRP 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 15 0 0 0 0 85

71 22783 Marco André Oliveira AAE 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 25 5 0 40 0 0 85

72 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 10 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 10 40 0 5 0 0 0 0 80

73 15305 Luís G. Mendes CDUP 30 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

74 23635 Nuno Jesus Freitas CSMA 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

75 20695 João Pinto Chambel SCBL 0 55 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 80

76 4367 Rui Cunha Nery SIMPS 10 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 80

77 23670 Pedro Catita Duarte SIMPS 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 80

78 23917 Diogo Correia Sousa AABAC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

79 22866 Rúben Martins Castanheira AAC 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 15 20 0 0 0 0 75

80 19998 Tiago Sobral De Sousa CFBG 35 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 75

81 20059 André Carvalho Catarino CABRIL 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

82 21165 Rui Sobral Maria SCBL 10 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 70

83 14544 Ruben Dias da Silva SIMPS 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 70

84 23155 Lino Pereira Conceição CSMA 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

85 18373 Pedro Santos Pereira IBC 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 65

86 21751 João Sousa Gonçalves ADRF 25 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60

87 23825 Feng Tu MVD 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

88 7530 Sérgio Alves Pereira MVD 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 60

89 19590 André Sousa Cadete AABAC 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

90 23860 Mário Lobo Mendes AAC 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 10 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 55

91 15322 Ricardo Oliveira ARECO 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 55

92 23660 Francisco Preto Almeida CFBG 10 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 55

93 23247 Miguel Florentino CREA 25 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

94 23691 Luis Santos Pedro CSM 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 55

95 22068 Luis Madureira Araújo IBC 15 10 0 25 5 0 0 0 0 55

96 23197 Pouriya Norooz Kermanshahi SCB 10 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 10 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 55

97 23494 Diogo Correia Costa SCB 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 55

98 21297 André Costa Peixoto ADRF 25 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 50

99 23183 Gabriel Fernandes Moita CABRIL 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 50

100 12890 José Antunes Roda CBL 10 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 50

101 23583 Antonio Silva Salada CBL 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 50

102 22030 Nuno Carmezim Xavier CDUP 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

103 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 5 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

104 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 10 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 50

105 23813 Oleg Shomonko SCBL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 50

106 2885 João Costa Ferreira SIMPS 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

107 23324 João Teixeira Marques CFBG 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

108 12350 Luis Dias Santos CREA 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

109 23561 Francisco Silva Freitas CABRIL 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 40

110 22430 Joao Carvalho Gomes CSMA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

111 20668 Manuel Baptista Araujo CSMA 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

112 24003 Miguel Barroso Martins SCB 0 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 40

113 23559 Miguel Machado Cruz SIMPS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

114 11997 Paulo Baptista Pereira SIMPS 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

115 16976 Gonçalo Ferreira Constantino AAE 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 35

116 20618 Henrique Pereira De Sousa CCRM 5 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

117 22806 Pedro Melo Fonseca AAC 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

118 23118 Tomás Portugal AAC 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 30

119 23406 Jason Offen CABRIL 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

120 21343 Telmo Cardoso Pereira CBOF 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 30

120 23736 Jorge Araújo Costa FAC 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 30

122 21206 Américo Silva Cardoso CCRM 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 30

123 8591 Evandro Vieira Amaro CSMA 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

124 22609 Miles Tavares FAC 15 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

125 23100 Ricardo Alves Lopes NSCPT 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 30

126 23682 Marco Rapaz Ramos GDS 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

126 21549 João Henriques Nunes LFC 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

126 23617 Tiago Matias Rodrigues SCBL 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

126 14568 António Ferreira Duarte SIMPS 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

126 14714 Vasco Geraldes Barba SIMPS 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

131 6431 Mário Vieira Fonseca IBC 25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

132 14781 David Cordeiro Ferreira MVD 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

133 16322 Diogo Fernandes Duarte SCB 0 0 0 25 5 0 0 0 0 30

134 23040 Tomas Dechamps Vieira SCBL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

135 23887 Guilherme Santos Rosa SIMPS 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

136 1038 Carlos Catela Teixeira SIMPS 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

137 15122 Marco Silva Pereira CA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

138 23840 Petrus Van Vroenhoven CBOF 5 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

139 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

140 22909 Jorge Campos Carvalho FAC 5 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

141 21807 Luís Braga Sampaio IBC 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 25

142 23328 Miguel Garofalo Nascimento SCB 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 25

143 16594 Tomás Costa Santos ARECO 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

144 19454 Rui Beltrão Dos Santos CAO 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

145 21599 Arnaldo Lopes Sá CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

145 24059 Hugo Jesus Duarte CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

145 23980 Rafael Malveiro Mirrado SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

148 5667 Jesuino Rodrigues Spinola IBC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

149 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

150 11140 Joaquim Rodrigues Roda CBL 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

151 21278 Manuel Rocha Pinho CDUP 5 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20



Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

152 23545 Jose Carvalhais Freitas ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

152 23920 Hermann Moldenhauer CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

154 20615 José Ramos Borges CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

155 23955 Adrian Delgado Freitas IBC 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

156 23956 Daniel Gonçalves Rodrigues SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

157 22852 Guilherme Afonso Martins IBC 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

158 4021 Jorge Martins Costa CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 23933 Rafael Ferreira Lemos CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 23975 Filipe Marcos Costa CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 24024 Mahroof Shoukat CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 24063 Joao Domingos Felix CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 23974 Mohak Malik CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 24026 Rafael Henriques Martins LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

158 22986 Sergio Rebelo dos Santos SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

166 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

167 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

167 22652 Jeremias Simões Vigarinho CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

167 23903 Eduardo Bravo Cardoso SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

167 20724 Luis Ramilo Mota SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

171 23004 Brenno Lima CBL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

171 23794 Naeem Vazir CREA 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

171 23621 Samuel Rivals SCBL 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

174 14690 José Gonçalves Oliveira CA 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

174 22908 João Campos Carvalho FAC 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

176 22973 Paulo Pereira Bernardo AECA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

176 23686 Guilherme Marques Gomes GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

176 22995 Evgeny Ponomarev SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

179 12083 Joao Podence Tristao ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

179 23961 Joao Teodoro Vale SCB 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

179 24044 Paulo Silva Freitas SCB 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

179 24045 Tiago Pereira Cristo SCB 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

183 17267 Luis Gomes Valente CCRM 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

184 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

185 21397 Jorge Oliveira Da Silva ADRF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 20607 Ana Margalha Boazinha LFC 105 200 0 105 0 60 0 105 45 200 0 105 110 0 0 300 1290

2 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 140 110 0 110 0 25 0 200 0 110 140 150 135 110 150 0 0 0 1245

3 23313 Sol Barquinha Troles SIMPS 75 45 0 150 0 50 0 150 0 45 105 80 0 80 80 40 0 250 1020

4 20016 Ana Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 105 105 61 110 0 105 40 60 0 100 70 110 0 100 80 116 0 100 951

5 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 50 55 0 60 0 85 0 80 0 25 15 60 105 85 80 79 130 150 854

6 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 40 0 0 80 0 60 0 80 0 80 0 100 60 119 0 200 819

7 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 85 40 80 40 0 60 110 40 50 0 60 20 50 110 60 0 150 765

8 23299 Ausrine Baltrunaite CDRP 130 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 95 60 130 80 0 0 95 0 740

9 16788 Catarina Teles Gouveia CDRP 95 100 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 105 130 0 95 105 0 0 0 0 735

10 18251 Filipa Garcia Pinto ESMA 0 0 85 0 0 0 80 0 110 0 0 200 0 0 200 675

11 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 70 100 0 0 0 105 0 110 0 105 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 565

12 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 45 30 0 60 0 30 0 60 0 25 25 60 70 15 60 40 0 100 525

13 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 50 50 0 80 0 50 0 60 0 50 25 60 20 15 80 40 0 0 520

14 23196 Ana Ferreira Araújo SCB 10 40 60 0 10 0 60 40 30 15 0 0 25 60 40 0 100 455

15 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 80 80 0 45 0 80 0 45 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 410

16 22834 Anais Barroso Santos CAO 50 15 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 25 15 0 0 45 0 0 0 100 395

17 23602 Maria Inês Neves AAC 80 60 0 15 0 0 0 20 25 0 20 45 0 0 0 100 365

18 18287 Patrícia Ferreira Marques AAE 110 0 0 0 85 0 0 45 50 0 40 0 0 330

19 22844 Elham Pourmohammadi SCBL 15 50 0 80 0 45 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 15 60 0 0 0 325

20 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 15 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 20 15 60 70 15 60 40 0 0 320

21 23502 Catarina Aguiar Araújo CFBG 30 0 40 10 40 0 0 10 50 0 20 25 0 40 0 0 265

22 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins CHEL 45 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 80 0 40 0 0 0 0 235

23 23520 Alexandra Cardoso Oliveira ESMA 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 60 0 0 100 220

24 21936 Andrea Faria Sardinha VFC 0 0 80 0 0 0 20 0 0 65 45 0 0 0 0 210

25 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 15 85 0 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

26 22367 Rita Ferreira Miranda CFBG 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 190

27 21938 Débora Andrade Menino VFC 0 0 45 0 0 0 20 40 0 40 45 0 0 0 0 190

28 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 15 0 20 15 0 0 0 100 180

29 20308 Margarida Andrade Freitas VFC 0 0 35 0 0 0 45 40 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 180

30 21918 Nágela Maccagnan Rodrigues MVD 0 0 15 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 175

31 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 135

32 18418 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 0 0 80 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

33 20634 Inoi Andrade Ferreira CABRIL 15 35 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 130

34 23612 Maria Linares Colmenares CDRP 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 120

35 22651 Nina Cabrita Bento SIMPS 15 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 115

36 23668 Oriana Gonçalves Ferreira AAE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 15 0 40 0 0 105

37 9374 Cristina Couto Ramos ADRF 25 0 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

38 23679 Mariana Cancela Alves IBC 15 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 100

39 23870 Ana Rocha Fernandes SCB 20 0 0 20 15 0 40 0 0 95

40 16661 Mariana Sampaio e Lorga AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 94

41 22668 Beatriz Pereira De Azevedo SCB 10 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 15 0 40 0 0 90

42 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 15 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

43 22871 Amarilis Tornich Watanabe MVD 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 80

44 21735 Ramnyra Silva Isturiz CDRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

45 20797 Auria Pereira Cá ESMA 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

46 23796 Maria Carvalho Monteiro CBL 0 0 45 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

47 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

48 22784 Maria Barbosa Almeida AAE 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 50

49 23725 Danikeli Moreira Prado ESMA 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

50 21762 Catarina Fernandes Gouveia FAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

51 23952 Ana Martins Silva AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 40

52 23954 Barbara Andrade Mendes GDS 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 40

53 23198 Sara Leal Barros SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

53 23271 Diana Ramos Silva CBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

55 23006 Deepti Mehta CREA 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

56 21193 Ana Delicado Santos EDFL 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

57 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

58 23676 Maria Gama Oliveira SCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

59 23618 Joana Margalho Carrilho SCBL 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

60 23513 Ana Veiga Ribeiro ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25

61 1791 Ana Vasconcelos Cunha CSCR 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

62 23733 Catarina Frois Pacheco LFC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

63 23195 Akram Hozhabri SCB 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

64 23923 Ana Santos Correia ADRF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 23847 Iris Jacinto Amorim IBC 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

67 23598 Catarina Acúrcio AAC 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

67 21185 Mafalda Correia Amaro AAC 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

69 23771 Ines Marinho Alves ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

69 22845 Marlene Sofia Gomes SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

69 23312 Catarina Pan SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

72 23866 Maria Mole LFC 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

73 21423 Sara Nascimento CREA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

73 22819 Ana Cláudia Maças MVD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

75 22608 Mónica Silva Arques CDUP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

76 22324 Beatriz Estima Dos Santos CA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

76 22860 Marisol Jesus Carvalho CA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

76 22912 Maria Nogal Araújo FAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

79 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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Ranking Individual 2022 SÉNIORES
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1 21761 João Faustino Gomes AAC 70 85 80 0 85 0 200 0 15 45 60 0 110 150 0 130 250 1160
2 20866 Rúben Faustino Gomes AAC 70 85 80 0 0 0 200 0 45 60 0 110 150 0 130 250 1135
3 14512 Diogo Machacaz SCBL 15 50 0 80 0 50 0 110 0 140 110 0 25 200 0 0 300 1065
3 20695 João Pinto Chambel SCBL 15 50 0 80 0 50 0 110 0 140 110 0 25 200 0 0 300 1065
5 14781 David Cordeiro Ferreira MVD 25 0 200 70 0 0 150 0 45 0 150 0 80 0 0 0 200 920
6 23527 Pedro Silvério CSM 140 105 150 0 105 0 0 0 105 0 80 0 15 0 0 0 0 700
7 11997 Paulo Baptista Pereira SIMPS 70 80 0 0 0 110 0 80 0 80 0 110 0 45 0 0 0 100 675
8 23537 Ben Power LFC 110 25 110 0 0 0 60 0 50 60 65 85 0 0 95 0 660
9 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 25 0 200 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 200 655

10 12285 Albino Mendes De Freitas SCB 25 0 60 0 50 0 60 0 10 15 60 105 55 110 0 0 100 625
11 16975 André Leal Leonor AAE 25 0 0 0 90 0 80 0 50 0 80 0 50 0 40 0 200 615
12 23659 Chee Ming Lee LFC 50 0 110 0 85 0 80 0 15 0 0 0 45 110 0 0 100 595
13 2885 João Costa Ferreira SIMPS 70 80 0 0 0 110 0 80 0 0 0 110 0 45 0 0 0 100 595
14 16976 Gonçalo Ferreira Constantino AAE 90 0 80 0 50 0 80 0 50 0 40 0 200 590
15 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NSCPT 45 15 0 0 0 25 0 110 0 15 0 60 140 25 60 0 0 100 580
16 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 50 0 0 0 85 0 80 0 15 0 60 0 45 110 0 0 100 545
17 23962 Morten Wiborg SCB 115 0 200 0 110 110 0 0 0 535
18 20630 João Alves Pereira SCB 25 0 60 0 50 0 60 0 10 15 60 105 55 0 0 0 100 530
19 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 50 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 10 45 80 45 25 60 0 0 100 525
20 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 15 25 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 85 110 0 65 15 80 0 0 0 525
21 15256 Diogo Cunha Ramos CSM 140 105 150 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
22 7500 Miguel Gonçalves Cunha GDS 45 15 0 0 0 25 0 110 0 0 0 60 0 25 60 0 0 100 440
23 23881 Hong Yin SCB 115 0 200 0 110 0 0 0 0 425
24 23658 Tung Ming Lee LFC 110 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 110 60 0 0 0 415
25 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 50 0 0 0 25 0 60 0 10 45 0 45 0 60 0 0 100 395
26 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 15 40 0 40 20 40 60 0 25 0 80 0 30 0 40 0 0 375
27 22023 Diogo Marques Barbosa FAC 85 0 80 0 10 0 0 0 30 15 0 0 25 80 40 0 0 365
28 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 45 25 0 60 0 0 0 60 0 25 0 0 140 10 0 0 0 0 365
29 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 45 25 0 60 0 10 0 0 0 10 15 60 20 25 0 0 0 100 360
30 13201 Joao Guerreiro Sequeira UMAC 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 15 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 360
31 23306 Rafael Pereira Gama LFC 110 0 60 0 110 60 0 0 0 340
32 21586 Rúben Martins De Azevedo AAE 45 15 0 110 0 10 0 80 0 10 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340
32 21585 Tiago Martins De Azevedo AAE 45 15 0 110 0 10 0 80 0 10 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340
34 22178 Firmino Pires AAC 25 0 60 0 25 0 0 0 85 110 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 320
35 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 15 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315
36 23666 Guilherme Jerónimo IBC 45 0 0 60 0 10 0 0 0 0 15 60 20 0 0 0 0 100 310
37 18373 Pedro Santos Pereira IBC 25 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 305
38 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 110 0 0 0 85 0 0 20 85 0 0 0 0 300
39 23829 Fernando Rosário Monteiro NSCPT 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 50 60 65 85 0 0 0 0 300
40 12350 Luis Dias Santos CREA 15 25 0 80 0 50 0 60 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
41 23281 Arshdeep Lamba UMAC 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 270
42 22866 Rúben Martins Castanheira AAC 15 0 0 0 15 0 60 0 25 0 65 0 80 0 0 0 260
43 19121 Ricardo Teixeira De Freitas CSMA 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 253
44 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 15 0 60 0 50 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 250
44 3359 Victor Carvalho Magalhães AAC 15 0 60 0 50 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 250
46 22338 Luis Caxaria CBL 15 50 0 60 0 45 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
47 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 15 25 0 80 0 50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230
48 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 25 0 80 0 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 225
49 23588 Ismael Brum Silva UMAC 15 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
50 23731 Antonio Manuel Oliveira CBL 50 0 60 0 45 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
51 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 60 0 0 0 205
52 16641 Nuno Barros E Sá AABAC 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190
52 8591 Evandro Vieira Amaro CSMA 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190
54 23660 Francisco Preto Almeida CFBG 40 0 40 25 40 0 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 185
55 21228 Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira CSM 105 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
56 23324 João Teixeira Marques CFBG 40 20 40 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
57 20682 José Cipriano Lopes AAC 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 45 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 155
58 20705 Gabriel Jesus Brites CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 50 60 0 0 0 150
59 23736 Jorge Araújo Costa FAC 85 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 150
60 23825 Feng Tu MVD 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
61 23157 Martinho Melo Santos AABAC 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
61 23799 Sebastian Figueira Andrade AABAC 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
61 23155 Lino Pereira Conceição CSMA 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
61 20668 Manuel Baptista Araujo CSMA 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
65 4367 Rui Cunha Nery SIMPS 15 15 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 135
66 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 15 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 130
67 18486 João Azevedo Amador CAO 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 125
68 19454 Rui Beltrão Dos Santos CAO 110 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
69 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 120
70 22852 Guilherme Afonso Martins IBC 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 60 0 25 0 0 0 0 120
71 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 120
72 14690 José Gonçalves Oliveira CA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
72 15122 Marco Silva Pereira CA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
74 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
75 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas CABRIL 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
76 14587 Bashire Ahmed Ismail SIMPS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
77 16324 Fernando Nunes Miranda SIMPS 15 15 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
78 7098 João Gil Algarve CDMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95
79 23917 Diogo Correia Sousa AABAC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
80 14240 Vitor Filipe Quitério FSC 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
81 23328 Miguel Garofalo Nascimento SCB 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 90
82 23670 Pedro Catita Duarte SIMPS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 90
83 21606 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato AAC 15 45 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 85
84 20618 Henrique Pereira De Sousa CCRM 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
85 19998 Tiago Sobral De Sousa CFBG 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 80
86 23247 Miguel Florentino CREA 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
87 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 80
88 14517 André Fernandes IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77
89 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 25 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 75
90 23584 Nuno Santos Guarda CBL 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 75
91 22425 Afonso Pereira Afonso SCB 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 75
92 9472 João Brito Latas LFC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70
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92 21549 João Henriques Nunes LFC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70
94 7530 Sergio Alves Pereira MVD 45 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 70
95 14714 Vasco Geraldes Barba SIMPS 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70
96 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
97 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 20 0 0 0 10 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 65
97 23197 Pouriya Norooz Kermanshahi SCB 20 0 0 0 10 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 65
99 23918 Luis Moura Semedo SIMPS 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 65

100 22783 Marco André Oliveira AAE 25 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 65
101 23583 Antonio Silva Salada CBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60
101 22652 Jeremias Simões Vigarinho CBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60
103 23118 Tomás Portugal AAC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
104 20059 André Carvalho Catarino CABRIL 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
105 23183 Gabriel Fernandes Moita CABRIL 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 55
106 17267 Luis Gomes Valente CCRM 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
107 22609 Miles Tavares FAC 30 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
108 24003 Miguel Barroso Martins SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 10 0 0 0 0 55
109 14568 António Ferreira Duarte SIMPS 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
110 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 25 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
111 20010 Paulo Salgado Ferreira CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 0 50
112 21297 André Costa Peixoto ADRF 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 45
112 12083 João Podence Tristão ADRF 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 45
114 21751 João Sousa Gonçalves ADRF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 45
114 21397 Jorge Oliveira Da Silva ADRF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 45
116 19927 Nuno Jorge Dos Santos CBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45
117 15305 Luís G. Mendes CDUP 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
118 22806 Pedro Melo Fonseca AAC 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
118 12890 José Antunes Roda CBL 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
120 22068 Luis Madureira Araújo IBC 0 0 0 20 25 0 0 0 0 45
121 16322 Diogo Fernandes Duarte SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 45
122 23617 Tiago Matias Rodrigues SCBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
123 23559 Miguel Machado Cruz SIMPS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
124 21624 Walter L Demul ARECO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
125 23718 Raj Jayesh Popat SCBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
126 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
127 21343 Telmo Cardoso Pereira CBOF 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
128 21206 Américo Silva Cardoso CCRM 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 35
129 19243 José Matos Grilo IBC 0 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 35
130 23494 Diogo Correia Costa SCB 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
131 23691 Luis Santos Pedro CSM 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30
132 16801 João Cunha Ferraz CAO 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30
133 23887 Guilherme Santos Rosa SIMPS 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
134 1038 Carlos Catela Teixeira SIMPS 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
134 14544 Ruben Dias da Silva SIMPS 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
136 14255 Paulo Borges Dias CAO 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
136 11140 Joaquim Rodrigues Roda CBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
138 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
139 23975 Filipe Marcos Costa CAO 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
139 24024 Mahroof Shoukat CAO 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
139 23974 Mohak Malik CAO 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
139 23933 Rafael Ferreira Lemos CAO 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
143 23406 Jason Offen CABRIL 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
144 23267 Dumrongpow Tabtippaqon CBL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
145 23840 Petrus Van Vroenhoven CBOF 10 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
146 22908 João Campos Carvalho FAC 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
146 22909 Jorge Campos Carvalho FAC 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
148 15981 Diogo Gonçalves Francisco MVD 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
149 23100 Ricardo Alves Lopes NSCPT 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
150 20724 Luis Ramilo Mota SCBL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
151 21278 Manuel Rocha Pinho CDUP 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
152 20615 José Ramos Borges CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
152 23860 Mário Lobo Mendes AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
154 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
155 23034 Antonio Alberto Rodrigues CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
155 24063 Joao Domingos Felix CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
155 4021 Jorge Martins Costa CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
155 11341 Maurino Xavier da Silva CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
159 23903 Eduardo Bravo Cardoso SCBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
160 23794 Naeem Vazir CREA 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
160 23813 Oleg Shomonko SCBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
160 21268 Pedro Cruz Chambel SCBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
160 23040 Tomas Dechamps Vieira SCBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
164 23686 Guilherme Marques Gomes GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
164 23682 Marco Rapaz Ramos GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
164 19956 João Alferes Vermelho NGD 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
167 14797 João Rolo Batista CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
168 24061 Bosco Sou IBC 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
168 21807 Luís Braga Sampaio IBC 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
168 23961 Joao Teodoro Vale SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
168 24044 Paulo Silva Freitas SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
172 23956 Daniel Gonçalves Rodrigues SCB 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
173 21345 Jorge Marques Comprido CBOF 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
174 24045 Tiago Pereira Cristo SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

https://fpb.tournamentsoftware.com/organization/member.aspx?id=63E1075E-339F-4603-99B2-1FE4655B805E&mid=FADF45B4-80ED-49C8-A5E3-D1A56A6778CD
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1 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 140 105 0 200 0 100 0 150 0 100 130 80 130 100 150 0 0 0 1205

2 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 140 105 0 200 0 100 0 150 0 100 130 80 130 100 150 40 0 0 1205

3 18251 Filipa Garcia Pinto ESMA 0 105 0 200 0 105 0 200 0 0 200 0 0 300 1110

3 18253 Inês Pereira Pinto ESMA 0 105 0 200 0 105 0 200 0 0 200 0 0 300 1110

5 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 45 40 150 0 0 0 110 0 45 0 150 40 45 110 67 0 250 972

6 23196 Ana Ferreira Araújo SCB 45 0 150 0 0 0 110 0 45 65 0 0 45 110 68 0 250 888

7 23313 Sol Barquinha Troles SIMPS 20 80 0 110 0 45 0 80 0 80 100 80 0 75 0 0 0 200 850

8 22857 Catarina Lopes IBC 20 75 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 45 0 80 40 20 80 60 0 200 780

9 22651 Nina Cabrita Bento SIMPS 20 80 0 110 0 45 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 75 0 0 0 200 770

10 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 20 75 0 80 0 80 0 80 0 45 40 80 40 20 80 40 0 200 760

11 22844 Elham Pourmohammadi SCBL 65 105 0 80 0 45 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 105 80 0 0 0 640

11 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 65 105 0 80 0 45 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 105 80 0 0 0 640

13 22819 Ana Cláudia Maças MVD 100 0 0 0 100 0 80 0 105 0 0 0 105 80 0 0 0 570

14 21918 Nágela Maccagnan Rodrigues MVD 0 100 0 80 0 105 0 0 0 105 80 0 0 0 470

15 19564 Shirley Muriel Howie MVD 20 100 0 110 0 40 0 110 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

16 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 0 40 150 40 20 110 0 0 0 360

17 17023 Tina Diane Cussen MVD 20 0 0 110 0 40 0 110 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

18 18287 Patrícia Ferreira Marques AAE 80 0 0 100 80 0 87 0 0 347

19 23668 Oriana Gonçalves Ferreira AAE 45 0 0 80 0 0 100 80 0 40 0 0 345

20 4691 Carla Serrano Jorge AAC 40 0 80 0 75 0 0 0 45 40 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 325

21 22171 Ana Paula Costa AAC 40 0 80 0 75 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 280

22 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 0 40 0 40 20 110 40 0 0 250

23 23520 Alexandra Cardoso Oliveira ESMA 20 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 20 80 0 0 0 245

24 23725 Danikeli Moreira Prado ESMA 20 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 225

25 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 65 45 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

26 20016 Ana Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 176

27 18483 Marcella Tanasescu Paulo ARECO 20 75 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

27 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 20 75 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

29 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 166

30 22668 Beatriz Pereira De Azevedo SCB 20 65 0 40 0 0 40 0 0 165

31 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 20 0 0 20 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

32 23502 Catarina Aguiar Araújo CFBG 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 120

33 22367 Rita Ferreira Miranda CFBG 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 120

34 23952 Ana Martins Silva AAC 45 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

35 20584 Cláudia Santos Mendes CAO 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 110

36 21423 Sara Nascimento CREA 65 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

37 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

37 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

39 16661 Mariana Sampaio e Lorga AAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 88

40 22784 Maria Barbosa Almeida AAE 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 85

41 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 80

41 21185 Mafalda Correia Amaro AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 80

43 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

44 23733 Catarina Frois Pacheco LFC 0 20 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 75

45 23602 Maria Inês Neves AAC 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

46 18309 Inês Ribeiro Mendonça CAO 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

46 23006 Deepti Mehta CREA 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

48 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 60

49 23866 Maria Mole LFC 0 20 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

50 22834 Anais Barroso Santos CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45

51 22324 Beatriz Estima Dos Santos CA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

51 22860 Marisol Jesus Carvalho CA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

53 12198 Gina Sousa Silva CAO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

54 17488 Carina Simões da Fonseca IBC 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

55 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

56 23847 Iris Jacinto Amorim IBC 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

57 23779 Alexandra Gonzalez Pires MVD 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

57 23664 Carolina Viegas Gomes MVD 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

59 23758 Ema Jesus Horta MVD 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

59 23133 Iara Horta Farto MVD 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

61 12186 Rosa Rodrigues da Silva CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

62 23513 Ana Veiga Ribeiro ADRF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

62 23771 Ines Marinho Alves ADRF 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

62 23676 Maria Gama Oliveira SCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 23020 Cecelia Clarke CREA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 23618 Joana Margalho Carrilho SCBL 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

65 22662 Maria Fulgêncio Da Conceição SCBL 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

68 21601 Maria Amado Dias CAO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

68 21762 Catarina Fernandes Gouveia FAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

68 22912 Maria Nogal Araújo FAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

71 23195 Akram Hozhabri SCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

71 23596 Marzieh Aghileh SCB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 14517 André Fernandes IBC 140 105 0 150 0 105 0 80 0 105 140 200 135 105 150 0 130 300 1450
2 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 105 105 0 110 0 105 0 200 0 105 0 0 105 200 0 0 250 1285
3 23658 Tung Ming Lee LFC 105 0 200 0 105 0 150 0 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 150 920
4 14781 David Cordeiro Ferreira MVD 75 15 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 85 0 110 0 85 110 0 0 200 840
5 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 80 0 80 0 0 0 60 0 70 60 0 130 200 680
6 20564 Fábio Diogo Vieira CHEL 105 0 110 0 105 0 110 0 80 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
7 20630 João Alves Pereira SCB 45 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 15 45 60 105 25 0 0 0 150 565
8 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 50 0 80 40 15 0 60 0 85 45 60 65 0 60 0 60 0 565
9 17825 Ricardo Soares Saraiva IBC 15 25 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 15 15 60 20 15 60 0 95 150 545

10 23300 Mindaugas Mazalskis CDRP 70 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 0 80 0 95 0 0 95 0 530
11 21781 Pedro André Carriçal CHEL 45 0 0 0 45 0 60 0 105 0 80 0 95 0 0 0 0 430
12 22178 Firmino Pires AAC 80 0 80 0 15 0 0 0 105 75 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 400
13 19956 João Alferes Vermelho NGD 50 0 0 60 0 25 0 80 0 50 0 0 20 25 80 0 0 0 390
14 21271 Kevin Faria Meneses CDRP 95 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 305
15 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas IBC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 50 80 0 0 0 280
16 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 45 45 0 80 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
17 20695 João Pinto Chambel SCBL 15 45 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 275
18 23324 João Teixeira Marques CFBG 25 62 60 0 50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257
19 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 85 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
20 15981 Diogo Gonçalves Francisco MVD 45 15 0 60 0 25 0 60 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 235
21 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 45 0 60 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 200
22 21165 Rui Sobral Maria SCBL 70 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 190
23 23527 Pedro Silvério CSM 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
24 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15 80 0 15 0 0 0 0 170
25 7500 Miguel Gonçalves Cunha GDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 110 0 0 0 155
26 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 0 75 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 145
27 13201 Joao Guerreiro Sequeira UMAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
28 16801 João Cunha Ferraz CAO 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 125
29 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 45 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
30 23406 Jason Offen CABRIL 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
31 20682 José Cipriano Lopes AAC 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 45 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 110
32 20567 Pedro Serpa Capaz ESMA 50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
33 6431 Mário Vieira Fonseca IBC 15 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
34 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 95
35 23494 Diogo Correia Costa SCB 50 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 95
36 12083 João Podence Tristão ADRF 25 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
37 14797 João Rolo Batista CBL 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
38 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 90
39 23545 Jose Carvalhais Freitas ADRF 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85
40 21606 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato AAC 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
40 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
42 23955 Adrian Delgado Freitas IBC 25 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
43 23537 Ben Power LFC 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
44 22611 André Alves Nunes CAO 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
45 22783 Marco André Oliveira AAE 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 65
46 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60
47 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60
48 23561 Francisco Silva Freitas CABRIL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60
49 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 50
50 19454 Rui Beltrão Dos Santos CAO 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
51 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
52 23197 Pouriya Norooz Kermanshahi SCB 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45
53 21397 Jorge Oliveira Da Silva ADRF 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 40
54 14255 Paulo Borges Dias CAO 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
55 19243 José Matos Grilo IBC 0 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 35
56 23118 Tomás Portugal AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30
57 16594 Tomás Costa Santos ARECO 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
57 21807 Luís Braga Sampaio IBC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
57 23825 Feng Tu MVD 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
60 21624 Walter L Demul ARECO 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
61 21268 Pedro Cruz Chambel SCBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
62 21297 André Costa Peixoto ADRF 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 22030 Nuno Carmezim Xavier CDUP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 10121 Mário Alves Albuquerque CFBG 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 11997 Paulo Baptista Pereira SIMPS 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
66 23034 Antonio Alberto Rodrigues CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
66 21599 Arnaldo Lopes Sá CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
66 22986 Sergio Rebelo dos Santos SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
69 23682 Marco Rapaz Ramos GDS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
70 23183 Gabriel Fernandes Moita CABRIL 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
70 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
70 22068 Luis Madureira Araújo IBC 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
73 18373 Pedro Santos Pereira IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
74 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
75 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
75 23660 Francisco Preto Almeida CFBG 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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1 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 140 105 0 150 0 105 0 80 0 105 140 200 135 105 150 0 130 300 1450
2 20016 Ana Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 105 105 40 110 40 105 0 200 0 45 105 110 0 105 200 0 0 250 1290
3 20607 Ana Margalha Boazinha LFC 105 0 200 0 105 0 150 0 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 150 920
4 22819 Ana Cláudia Maças MVD 75 15 0 80 0 25 0 80 0 85 0 110 0 85 110 0 0 200 850
5 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 80 0 80 0 0 0 60 0 70 60 0 130 200 680
6 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 105 0 110 0 105 0 110 0 80 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 660
7 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 45 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 15 45 60 105 25 60 0 60 150 645
8 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 15 25 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 15 15 60 20 15 60 0 95 150 545
9 23299 Ausrine Baltrunaite CDRP 70 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 0 80 0 95 0 0 95 0 530

10 22857 Catarina Lopes IBC 25 0 60 0 50 0 60 0 25 0 60 70 50 80 0 60 0 515
11 23502 Catarina Aguiar Araújo CFBG 50 40 80 40 15 0 0 0 85 45 0 65 0 60 0 0 0 480
12 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins CHEL 45 0 0 0 45 0 60 0 105 0 80 0 95 0 0 0 0 430
13 4691 Carla Serrano Jorge AAC 80 0 80 0 15 0 0 0 105 75 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 400
14 19564 Shirley Muriel Howie MVD 50 45 0 60 0 15 0 80 0 15 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 345
15 16788 Catarina Teles Gouveia CDRP 95 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 305
16 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 85 0 0 0 80 40 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285
17 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 70 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 80 0 0 0 270
18 17023 Tina Diane Cussen MVD 45 0 0 80 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235
19 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 15 80 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 230
20 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 80 0 0 0 35 0 60 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220
21 22171 Ana Paula Costa AAC 45 0 60 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 200
22 22871 Amarilis Tornich Watanabe MVD 45 15 0 60 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 195
23 23619 Clara Neumann SCBL 15 45 0 60 0 15 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
24 23814 Vania Henriques Silvério CSM 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
25 23954 Barbara Andrade Mendes GDS 20 0 0 0 45 110 0 0 0 175
26 23679 Mariana Cancela Alves IBC 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15 80 0 15 0 0 0 0 170
27 22367 Rita Ferreira Miranda CFBG 40 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
28 23771 Ines Marinho Alves ADRF 25 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 110
29 18253 Inês Pereira Pinto ESMA 50 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
30 21185 Mafalda Correia Amaro AAC 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 100
31 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
32 23733 Catarina Frois Pacheco LFC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 95
33 23870 Ana Rocha Fernandes SCB 50 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 95
34 23602 Maria Inês Neves AAC 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 90
35 9374 Cristina Couto Ramos ADRF 25 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
36 20634 Inoi Andrade Ferreira CABRIL 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 90
37 23796 Maria Carvalho Monteiro CBL 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
38 18287 Patrícia Ferreira Marques AAE 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
39 23866 Maria Mole LFC 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
40 22834 Anais Barroso Santos CAO 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
41 12198 Gina Sousa Silva CAO 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 80
42 18418 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
43 22668 Beatriz Pereira De Azevedo SCB 25 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 0 0 0 0 70
44 23952 Ana Martins Silva AAC 15 15 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 65
45 20584 Cláudia Santos Mendes CAO 15 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60
46 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
47 23923 Ana Santos Correia ADRF 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
48 20797 Auria Pereira Cá ESMA 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
49 22784 Maria Barbosa Almeida AAE 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45
50 18309 Inês Ribeiro Mendonça CAO 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
51 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
52 23513 Ana Veiga Ribeiro ADRF 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 40
53 21423 Sara Nascimento CREA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
54 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 0 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 35
55 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
55 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
57 18483 Marcella Tanasescu Paulo ARECO 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
58 23195 Akram Hozhabri SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30
59 23618 Joana Margalho Carrilho SCBL 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
60 22608 Mónica Silva Arques CDUP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
60 10122 Margarida Castro Albuquerque CFBG 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
60 1791 Ana Vasconcelos Cunha CSCR 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 12186 Rosa Rodrigues da Silva CAO 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
63 23312 Catarina Pan SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
65 23587 Joana Pinto Leal CBOF 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
65 17488 Carina Simões da Fonseca IBC 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
67 23758 Ema Jesus Horta MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
68 23598 Catarina Acúrcio AAC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
69 23676 Maria Gama Oliveira SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
70 23596 Marzieh Aghileh SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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